© 2018, AFL, all rights reserved.   PP-4-00108, Revision 8,  11.8.2023
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
17
Fusion Splicing
Cl
ea
ve

ve
rs
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION FIBER HANDLING SYSTEM CLEAVE LENGTH AFL NO.
CT50 Single or
Ribbon Fiber
AD-10-M24 adapter plate for single
fibers or fiber holders for ribbons
See Specifications table
on previous page
S017030
CT50 No
Bluetooth
Single or
Ribbon Fiber
AD-10-M24 adapter plate for single
fibers or fiber holders for ribbons
See Specifications table
on previous page
S018020
CT50 Fiber Cleaver
Cleavers
Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CB-08 Replacement Blade S017076
FDB-05 Scrap Collector Box S017121
AD-50 Adapter Plate S017010
AD-10-M24 Fiber Plate S017335
ARM-CT50-01 Replacement Arm Set S017122
BRW-CT08-01 Blade Rotary Wheel S017110
SC-CT50-01 Side Cover S017108
CC-37 Transit Case S017077
SPA-CT-08-10 Spacer S017011
Splice+ is a smartphone application that works in
cooperation with Fujikura's splicers, cleavers and
ribbon fiber strippers which have Bluetooth capability.
Get the Splice+ app at the Apple App store